
Public Education Appropriations Subcommittee 

Friday ‐ February 6, 2015 
Presenter Contact Information by Agenda Item 

 
1. 8:00 a.m.  Approval of Minutes  
 
2. 8:10 a.m.  Program Review: Concurrent Enrollment 

a. Sydnee Dickson, Deputy Superintendent, Utah State Office of Education 
Email: sydnee.dickson@schools.utah.gov  

b. Moya Kessig, Specialist, Concurrent Enrollment, Utah State Office of Education 
Email: moya.kessig@schools.utah.gov 

 
3. 8:30 a.m.  Program Review: To and From School Pupil Transportation 

a. Bruce Williams, Associate Superintendent, Utah State Office of Education 
Email: bruce.williams@schools.utah.gov  

b. Natalie Grange, Director, School Finance, Utah State Office of Education 
Email: natalie.grange@schools.utah.gov 

c. Murrell Martin, Transportation Specialist, Utah State Office of Education 
Email: murrell.martin@schools.utah.gov 

 
4. 8:50 a.m.  Budget Request: Utah Education Association 

a. Jay Blain, Director of Policy and Research, Utah Education Association 
Email: jay.blain@myUEA.org  

 
5. 9:05 a.m.  Budget Request: Fine Arts Outreach  

a. Hillary Hahn, Director of Foundation and Government Gifts, Utah Symphony and Opera 
Email: hhahn@usuo.org 

b. Jessica Weiss, Head of Education, Springville Museum of Art 
Email: jweiss@smofa.org 

   
6. 9:20 a.m.  Budget Request: Beverley Taylor Sorenson Elementary Arts Learning Program 

a. Rescheduled 
 

7. 9:35 a.m.  Budget Request: Pupil Transportation in Charter Schools 
a. Roberta Hardy, Principal and Founder, Pinnacle Schools 
b. Royce Van Tassell, Executive Director, Utah Association of Public Charter Schools 

Email: royce@utahcharters.org 
   

8. 9:50 a.m.  Budget Request: State Charter School Board  
a. Tim Beagley, Chair, State Charter School Board 
b. Marlies Burns, Director, State Charter School Board 

Email: marlies.burns@schools.utah.gov 
 

9. 10:10 a.m.  Requests for Appropriation & Bills with Fiscal Impact  
a. Sharyl Smith 

Email: sharylsmith@att.net 
b. Fawn Morgan 

Email: fawnbmorgan@gmail.com 
   

10. 10:50 a.m.  Adjourn 


